
Date Time Topic
Recorded ORIENTATION CLASS

Recorded CALCULATION TECNIQUES - 1

Recorded CALCULATION TECNIQUES - 2

Recorded SIMPLIFICATION -1

Recorded SIMPLIFICATION -2

Recorded APPROXIMATION

Recorded NUMBER SYSTEM & NUMBER SERIES - 1

Recorded NUMBER SYSTEM & NUMBER SERIES - 2

Recorded QUADRATIC EQUATIONS

Recorded RATIO -1

Recorded RATIO -2

Recorded PARTNERSHIP

Recorded AGE

Recorded AVERAGE

Recorded MIXTURE & ALLIGATION - 1

Recorded MIXTURE & ALLIGATION - 2

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM PERCENTAGE - 1

Thursday, June 12, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM PERCENTAGE - 2

Friday, June 13, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM PROFIT & LOSS

Monday, June 16, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM DISCOUNT

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM TIME & WORK 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM PIPES   & CISTERN

Thursday, June 19, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM SPEED DISTANCE & TIME

Friday, June 20, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM TRAIN

Monday, June 23, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM BOAT

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM MENSURATION & ALZEBRA -1

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM MENSURATION & ALZEBRA -2

Thursday, June 26, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM PROBABILITY

Friday, June 27, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM PERMUTATION & COMBINATION

Monday, June 30, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM DI -1 



Tuesday, July 1, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM DI -2

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EXPECTED PAPER


